(Snow Hill) in approximately 7 minutes.

537-539 Coventry Road, Small
Heath, Birmingham, B10 0LL

Further Details

Proposal

Description

Accommodation

The accommodation comprises the following areas:

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £950,000 (nine hundred and
fifty thousand pounds) which reflects a Net Initial Yield of 7.77% (allowing
for purchaser' costs of 5.69%), or £101.41 per sq ft.

The property is mid terrace spread over ground and first floor, fronting

Coventry Road, with vehicular access off Wordsworth Road. The orientation